
The following details are mandatory to be filled up by the Medical College 
and displayed on their website (once entered should be updated without 

removal of data). 

S No. Information of the medical 
college /institution 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

Pro-Forma for Display of Information on the College Website 

11 

12 

5 Dean/Principal/ Director 

13 

Year of Inception: 
Government/private: 
Name 

Address with pin code 

University address with pin code 

Official website 

Mobile Number 

Email ID of Dean 

Hospital 

Date and Year of Registration of the 

Hospital (DD/MM/YYYY) 
Number of Beds 

Number of Beds for emergency 

Date of the First Letter of Permission 
(LoP) of MBBS (DD/MM/YYYY) & 
number of seats 

Status of Recognition 

KMC Medical College & Hospital 

2024 
Private 

KMC Medical College & Hospital 

Farenda Road,Maharajganj, Uttar 
Pradesh-273303 

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Medical 
University, 9th floor, Dr. Rammanohar 

Lohia Institute of Medical Sciences, 
Academic Block, Mandi Parishad Rd, 
Vidhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, 
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-2260 10 
Kmcmedicalcollege.com 

Dr. Ajay Kumar Gehlot 

05523-35043 1 

dean@kmcmedicalcollege.com 

KMC Digital Hospital 
Mahuwa, Farenda Road, Maharajganj 
273303 
29-09-2023 

665 

30 

New Medical College for LoP & 150 
Seats 

NA 

For KMC 
Medical 

College& 
Hpsc: 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Number of MBBS and PG broad 

specialty and super specialty 
students admitted in this session* 

Inpatients registered and admitted 
(Previous month record) (July-2024) 

28 

Outpatients registered 
(Previous month record) (July -2024) 

Number of Deaths reported to the 
Municipality/ village register (month 

wise) 
(Previous month record) (July -2024) 

Website link/ email ID/ hyperlink of 
the corporation in case Death 
Records are reported 
Number of Births reported (Month 
wise) 
(Previous month record) (July -2024) 
Address and pin code of the 
Corporation/ village where the Birth 
records are reported 

Address and pin code of the Nagar Palika Parishad Saxena Nagar 
Corporation/ Village where the Death Maharajganj Utter Pradesh-273303 
records are reported 

Website link/ email ID/ hyperlink of 
the corporation in case Birth Records 
are reported 

Number of Rooms in Men's Hostel 
and students accommodated 

Total Number of Rooms in Women's 
Hostel and students accommodated 

Name of the Grievance Redressal 
Officer (PIO & CPIO) 

26 Address with Pin code 

27 Telephone Number Email Id 

MBBS: -150 
MD/MS: - NA 
DM/MCh:-NA 

Grievances reported 
(Previous month record) 

3194 

37019 

09 

https:// crsorgi.gov.in/web/index.php 

26 

Nagar Palika Parishad Saxena Nagar 
Maharajganj Utter Pradesh-273303 

https://crsorgi.gov.in/web/index.php 

146 Rooms & 245 Student 
Accommodation 

146 Rooms & 245 Student 
Accommodation 

S.M Rafeek 

Campus of KMC Digital Hospital, 
Mahuawa, Farenda Road, 
Maharajganj (U.P.) 273303 
05523-350401 

&s grievance@gmail.com 

For 
KMC 

Medical 
Coliege & 

Hosyal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

