## Pro-Forma for Display of Information on the College Website

The following details are mandatory to be filled up by the Medical College and displayed on their website (once entered should be updated without removal of data).

S No.	Information of the medical college/institution	KMC Medical College & Hospital			
	Year of Inception: Government/private:	2024 Private			
			1	Name	KMC Medical College & Hospital
			2	Address with pin code	Farenda Road, Maharajganj, Uttar Pradesh-273303
3	University address with pin code	Atal Bihari Vajpayee Medical University, 9 <sup>th</sup> floor, Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Institute of Medical Sciences, Academic Block, Mandi Parishad Rd, Vidhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010			
4	Official website	Kmcmedicalcollege.com			
5	Dean/Principal/ Director	Dr. Ajay Kumar Gehlot			
6	Mobile Number	05523-350431			
7	Email ID of Dean	dean@kmcmedicalcollege.com			
8	Hospital	KMC Digital Hospital Mahuwa, Farenda Road, Maharajganj 273303			
9	Date and Year of Registration of the Hospital (DD/MM/YYYY)	29-09-2023			
10	Number of Beds	665			
11	Number of Beds for emergency	30			
12	Date of the First Letter of Permission (LoP) of MBBS (DD/MM/YYYY) & number of seats	New Medical College for LoP & 150 Seats			
13	Status of Recognition	NA For KMC Medical College & Hospital			

For KMC Medical Colleg

14	Number of MBBS and PG broad	MBBS: -150
14	specialty and super specialty	MD/MS: - NA
	students admitted in this session*	DM/MCh:- NA
15	Inpatients registered and admitted (Previous month record) (July-2024)	3194
16	Outpatients registered (Previous month record) (July -2024)	37019
17	Number of Deaths reported to the Municipality/ village register (month- wise) (Previous month record) (July -2024)	09
18	Address and pin code of the Corporation/ Village where the Death records are reported	Nagar Palika Parishad Saxena Nagar Maharajganj Utter Pradesh-273303
19	Website link/ email ID/ hyperlink of the corporation in case Death Records are reported	https://crsorgi.gov.in/web/index.php
20	Number of Births reported (Month- wise) (Previous month record) (July -2024)	26
21	Address and pin code of the Corporation/ village where the Birth records are reported	Nagar Palika Parishad Saxena Nagar Maharajganj Utter Pradesh-273303
22	Website link/ email ID/ hyperlink of the corporation in case Birth Records are reported	https://crsorgi.gov.in/web/index.php
23	Number of Rooms in Men's Hostel and students accommodated	146 Rooms & 245 Student Accommodation
24	Total Number of Rooms in Women's Hostel and students accommodated	146 Rooms & 245 Student Accommodation
25	Name of the Grievance Redressal Officer (PIO & CPIO)	S.M Rafeek
26	Address with Pin code	Campus of KMC Digital Hospital, Mahuawa, Farenda Road, Maharajganj (U.P.) 273303
27	Telephone Number Email Id	05523-350401 & grievance@gmail.com
28	Grievances reported (Previous month record)	

For KMC Medical College & Hospital